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
ACCEPTED.

INTERESTED? FILL OUT AN APPLI-
cATION WITH NORTHEAST OREGON
HousING AUTHORITY.

2608 May LN., LA GranDE, OR

541-963-5360 ExT. 21
neoha.org

&6

EQUAL HOUSING
OPPORTUNITY

Newly remodeled 2 bedroom/1
bath cottage in John Day.
$950 a month.

Available the beginning of May.
Newly remodeled 1 bedroom/1
bath apartment in John Day.
$750 a month. Available the
beginning of June.

For more information, contact
Brandon Glimpse
541-620-1976

CANYON CITY — PARTIALLY
FURNISHED STUDIO APART-
MENTS. Utilities paid. No pets.
No smoking. $375 a month.
Storage sheds to rent by the
month. C&M Apartments, 541-
620-1861 or 541-620-4828.

Serving Eastern Oregon Since 1979

Give us a call today for a free market analysis.
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| & Local Mutltiple Listing Service and
have exposure on numerous national websites.
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Realtys.

541-575- 2121
160 E. Main » John Day, OR 97845

JERRY FRANKLIN,
GRI (ABR) SRES
Principal Broker/Owner, 541-820-3721

TRACI FRAZIER
Principal Broker, 541-620-0925

VIEW OUR LISTINGS
www.easternoregonrealty.net
www.rmls.com
www.realtor.com
www.farmseller.com
eastoregonrealestate.com

NEW LISTING

3543L Established Eastern Oregon
subdivision for sale. 48 lots left.
Paved roads, buried utilities to each
lot. CC&R'’s. Quality homes already
on some lots. Mtivated owner wants
it sold. Poss. terms to qual.buyer.
Elkview Dr. Canyon City $675,000
RMLS#21506510

RURAL RESIDENTIAL

3432R One owner ranch property.
36+/- acres with 33+/- irrigated from
ditch. Spring fed pond, pasture,24x60
barn, hay shed, quality 40x70 shop for
farm or business use. 1975sqft, 3/2
home with full foundation, covered

decks. 401 Main St. Unity $478,000 [ =

RMLS#19036917
RESIDENTIAL

3541R Remodeled open floor plan,
3bd/2ba home. 2- car garage with

11 X 15" insulated storeroom with
electric. All appliances included with
house.100 ' Brent Lane Canyon City
$200,000 RMLS#21672839

LOTS AND LAND

3531L Escape to Eastern Oregon!
10.5+/- acre parcel overlooking Unity
Reservoir. Locked gate, private. Build-
able with power and phone close.

Rattlesnake Estates Unity $110,000 [

RMLS#21468907

2808L 2 Lg. buildable lots on
Adam Dr. Owner finance or trades
poss. Canyon City $29,500
RMLS#11029161

DEVELOPMENT
ACREAGE

3022A- 75 +/- ACRES zoned 5ac.
minimum located adjacent to Grant
Cnty. Reg. Airport. Seasonal pond with
mtn. views. John Day $206,250
Connects to 3022B. Purchase
together for $435,000. Industrial
Park Rd. John Day

3022B 103 ACRES zoned 1 ac
minimum. Seasonal pond, rolling
hills. Great views, partially fenced.
$283,250 Connects to 3022A.
Purchase together for $435,000.
Industrial Park Rd. John Day

CONMM./DEV

3232C PRICE REDUCTION!
Large 1575 +/- sqft. office space,
reception area, three soundproof
rooms plus rear storage/ work area.
166 SE Dayton, John Day. $65;000
$59,500 RMLS#17141618
2891C REDUCED Great location,
8,000 sqft. for business/retail, 212

ft of Hwy 26/395 frontage. Great
parking and visibility. Has rental
income. Agent-owned. 741 & 742
W. Main, John Day $315;000
$310,000 Possible owner finance,
OAC. RMLS#12097489

FEATURED LISTING

g

3530RR Flve acre recreational
get-away on Unity Reservoir. Small
seasonal cabin with covered deck.
Off-grid. 12" x 32" shop/boat storage.
Well, generator. Poss terms with

Ig down. OAC. Terra Lane Unity

$137,500 RMLS#21252697

FEATURED LISTING

3544R 4,118 sqft, 4bd/3ba Built
in jacuzzi room. Finished basement
with family room, 1bd/1ba. 2- car
garage. 317 S Canyon Blvd. John
Day $335,000 RMLS#21416842

YOUR PROPERTY COULD BE ON THIS LIST
RECENT CLOSINGS:

3515R 4/3 JD $460,000
3528R 3/2 CC $269,000

1698 Res. $435,000

1049 2/2 JD $675,000
3534A 5AC. Unity $89,000
34471 12.77ac JD $65,000
3529R 3/2 PC $155,500
3536RR  6.32 ac Unity $140,000
1723 Res.JD $138,500

1724 Res JD . $675,000

PENDING SALES:
3498L Land Unity $60,000
1699 Res $380,0000
3110C Comm. JD $124,900
3518A 160ac. Bates $225,000
3532R 3/2 PC $129,500
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